Date

9/15

9/22

9/29

10/6

10/13

10/20

10/27

11/3

11/10

11/17

11/24

Ensemble

Choir

Band

Choir

Bells

Band

Choir

All

Choir

Bells

Choir/(Bells)

SPECIAL MUSIC

For The End of Year B 2024

Selection

Guide My Feet

Unless You Learn

*Circle Without End

Fairest Lord Jesus

| Am Yours

*Be Still and Know

Imagine

*Great is Thy Faithfulness

Great Day or Deep River

When Long Before Time

Theme

Hope Against Struggle

Faith Under Pressure
Unexpected Help

ALL God’s Children
What’s in Your Wallet?
Beyond the Brutal
Truth

Reformation

All Saints

The Nature of the Gift

Hold Fast

Christ the King



